Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 4

17-01-2015 - 17:20

Femin., 50m Livres

Infantis
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome

Final

©NogAWNPE

SEVERINO, Isis Sousa
CARVALHO, Maria Joao
SANTOS, Catarina Vitorino
BARBARA, Joana Gualberto
GONCALVES, Elisa Sauval
RODRIGUES, Clara Carvalho
JESUS, Maria Crista
MENDES, Sofia Cruz

Ano

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

Clube

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Clube Natacao Olhao
Tavira Natacéo

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tempo Final

29.19
29.58
30.60
31.38
3191
31.95
32.14
3341

TReac Pts

504
484
438
406
386
384
378
336

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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